1.800.220.1900 USA       1.877.446.2251 CAN       GLOBALFURNITUREGROUP.COM PG 1/3
river seating | product specification
Lounge Seating
Models 7701(L, R or NA), 7702 (L, R or NA),
7703 (L, R or NA), 7704 (L, R or NA),
7705 (L, R or NA), 7706 (L, R or NA),
7707 (L, R or NA), 7708 (L, R or NA) & 7709 (L, R or NA)
12-JUL-2016
Two Seat Linear Sofa (Models 7704, 7704L, 7704R,
7704NA, 7705, 7705L, 7705R, 7705NA, 7706, 7706L,
7706R & 7706NA)
Overall Depth 29.5 in / 749 mm
Overall Width 7704, 7705 & 7706
7704L, 7704R,
7705L, 7705R,
7706L & 7706R
7704NA, 7705NA
& 7706NA
53.5 in / 1359 mm
51 in / 1295 mm
48.5 in / 1232 mm
Overall Height 7704, 7704L,
7704R & 7704NA
7705, 7705L,
7705R & 7705NA
7706, 7706L,
7706R & 7706NA
32 in / 813 mm
41.5 in / 1054 mm

67 lbs / 30.5 kgs
57 lbs / 25.9 kgs
81 lbs / 36.8 kgs
71 lbs / 32.2 kgs
61 lbs / 27.7 kgs
Shipping Cube 7704, 7704L,
7704R & 7704NA
7705, 7705L,
7705R & 7705NA
7706, 7706L,
7706R & 7706NA
43 ft3 / 1.22 m3
54 ft3 / 1.53 m3
62.75 ft3 / 1.78 m3
Dimensions
Single Seat (Models 7701, 7701L, 7701R, 7701NA,
7702, 7702L, 7702R, 7702NA, 7703, 7703L, 7703R
& 7703NA)
Overall Depth 29.5 in / 749 mm
Overall Width 7701, 7702 & 7703
7701L, 7701R,
7702L, 7702R,
7703L & 7703R
7701NA, 7702NA
& 7703NA
29.5 in / 749 mm
27 in / 686 mm
24.5 in / 622 mm
Overall Height 7701, 7701L,
7701R & 7701NA
7702, 7702L,
7702R & 7702NA
7703, 7703L,
7703R & 7703NA
32 in / 813 mm
41.5 in / 1054 mm
47 in / 1194 mm
Seat Depth 19 in / 483 mm

to chairs and tables
• Electrical faceplates are available in white or black
• Leg finish can be chrome, tungsten, or black
Construction (Base)
• 0.75 in (19 mm) thick birch laminated hardwood
eveneer frame
• Interlocking puzzle box construction
• Underside is covered with fabric lining
• Metal to metal connections between all components
Construction (Seat)
• Laminated hardwood veneer seat frame under cushion,
0.75 in (19 mm) thick
12-JUL-2016
Three Seat Linear Sofa (Models 7707, 7707L, 7707R,
7707NA, 7708, 7708L, 7708R, 7708NA, 7709, 7709L,
7709R & 7709NA)
Overall Depth 29.5 in / 749 mm
Overall Width 7707, 7708 & 7709
7707L, 7707R,
7708L, 7708R,
7709L & 7709R
7707NA, 7708NA
& 7709NA
77.5 in / 1969 mm
75 in / 1905 mm
72.5 in / 1842 mm
Overall Height 7707, 7707L,
7707R & 7707NA
7708, 7708L,
7708R & 7708NA
7709, 7709L,
7709R & 7709NA
32 in / 813 mm
41.5 in / 1054 mm